	NINT DED BY SENERICIARY-Origin Tak	VULL	196 Page 17588	- 11
19802	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY	d who is the bencficiary or ben	eficiary's successor in interest under ad by Clyde Collins and J 1989 granto	r -
FOR VALUE	RECEIVED, the under agent I dated	d who is the beneficiary or ben 19.89, executed and deliver signed October 12 County County	d by, granto	r,
nda Collins,	husband and wire le Company of Klamath	County	is the beneficiary, recorde	d
	Bavis, Nump P. Davis, NU	Spanu and me	10710 - an Ion /file/instr	u-
lictoper 11		the MottRage	Ketords of antier a	
unty, Oregon, and	conveying real property in se	aid county described as follows:	S REFERENCE MADE A PART	
EE EXHIBIT "A"	' LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATT	TACHED HEREIU AND BT INJ	S REFERENCE MADE A PART	
EREOF.				
		(Duraumana)	Davis, Trustee of the Nor	ma
	1 1 to /	Marie Davis 1990 Kevuca	U.I.C	and
nereby grants, assig	gns, transfers and sets over to t	assignee, and assignee's heirs, p	D.eIFUSL ersonal representatives, successors with the notes, moneys and obligation enefits whatsoever accrued or to ac	tions
assigns, all of the	beneficial interest in and un	st thereon, and all rights and b	enefits whatsoever accurace of	
therein described o under said trust de	ed.	A with said assignee that the	indersigned is the beneficiary or l	bene- n and
The unders	igned hereby covenants to and in interest under said trust d	leed and is the owner and hold	er of the beneficial interest thereir ation secured thereby, and that the bian $\$ 127.673.62$ with in	ere is
has the right to se	ell, training and he said	trust dead the sum of not less		
now unpaid on th	le obligations to	Mo		
In construit	ng this instrument and whene SS WHEREOF, the undersign	ned has hereunto executed this	es the singular includes inc para locument; if the undersigned is a c other person duly authorized to do	so by
- it has caus	sed its name to be that	its seal affixed by an officer of	document; if the undersigned is a other person duly authorized to do	
order of its board	l of directors.			
Λ	41 oc	horn	B Davis	•••••
DATED: M	auch/ II_, 19_96.	NORMA B. DAVI	S	
	STATE OF OREGO	N, County ofKlamath)53. 007. March 21,	19.96
	by Nor ma	Discourses	s of	19
	This instrume	ni was acknow.cegee		
	bу as			
ł	of	- Things	ME D. Husterd Notary Public for	0-0
	OFFICIAL SEAL VIVIENNE I. NUST NOTARY PUBLIC-OREG	EAD	Notary Public for expires <u>4-11-97</u>	
	COMMISSION NO. 022 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APRIL 1	731 My commission 11, 1997	ари ос нашини	
	الا المحصيقي أعالهم ومتداعته ودار أراعها بالأسيامة أغمار أحماله والمتحدة		STATE OF OREGON,]
		(c) (a) The second s		strun
Assign	MENT OF TRUST DEED		Sensity that the within in	
B	MENT OF TRUST DEED Y BENEFICIARY		I certify that the within in was received for record on the	
Norma B. Da	Y BENEFICIARI Axis	••••• []	A certify that the within in was received for record on the of	, 15. [<u>reco</u>
B Norma_BDa	Assign	DON'T USE THIS	a certify that the within in was received for record on the of	ile/in
B Norma_BDa	to (Decomposition) Davis	TOP IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	a certify that the within in was received for record on the of	ile/i⊓
B Norma_BDa Norma_Mariu	Ayis Ayis fo e (Browning) Davis the Norma Marie Davis	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: REGERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	A certify that the within in was received for record on the of	ile/in
Norma B. Da Norma Marin Trustee of 1996 Revoc	Assign to e (Browning) Davis, the Norma Marie Davis able Trust Assign FER RECORDING RETURN TO	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: REGERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	a certify that the within in was received for record on the of	ile/in
Norma BanDa Norma Mariu Trustee of 1996 Revoc	Avis Assign to e (Browning) Davis the Norma Marie Davis able Trust Assign Ter RECORDING RETURN TO IChanan Assign Assign To IChanan	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: REGERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	I certify that the within in was received for record on the of	ile/in
Norma B. Da Norma Marin Trustee of 1996 Revoc Neal G. Bu Attorney a Sol Main S	Avis Avis to e (Browning) Davis, the Norma Marie Davis able Trust Assign Ter RECORDING RETURN TO IChanan at Law Street, Suite 215	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: REGERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	A certify that the within in was received for record on the of	ile/in count
Norma B. Da Norma Marin Trustee of 1996 Revoc Neal G. Bu Attorney a Sol Main S	Avis to e (Browning) Davis, the Norma Marie Davis, able Trust Assignment reaction Return to Ichanan	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: REGERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	I certify that the within in was received for record on the of	ile/in ile/in ount;

19715

17589

EXHIBIT "A" Legal description

PARCEL 1:

A tract of land situated in Tracts 1 and 2A "HOHEDALE" Subdivision, in Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Northerly line of said Tract 2A and being North 66 degrees 39' 30" West a distance of 74.72 feet from the Northeast corner of said Tract 2A; thence North 66 degrees 39' 30" West along the Northerly line of Tracts 2A and 1 a distance of 68.24 feet; thence South 24 degrees 38' 57" West a distance of 94.71 feet; thence South 65 degrees 21' 03" East a distance of 68.20 feet; thence North 24 degrees 38' 57" East a distance of 95.71 feet to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No.: 3909 011AB 00600

PARCEL 2:

A tract of land situated in Tract 1, "HOMEDALE" Subdivision, in Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Northerly line of said Tract 1, said point being North 66 degrees 39' 30" West a distance of 64.76 feet from the Northeast corner of said Tract 1; the said point also being North 66 degrees 39' 30" West a distance of 142.96 feet from the Northeast corner of Tract 2A "HONEDALE"; thence North 66 degrees 39' 30" West along the Northerly line of said Tract 1 a distance of 90.70 feet; thence South 38 degrees 48' 28" West a distance of 94.97 feet; thence South 65 degrees 21' 03" East a distance of 113.91 feet;; thence North 24 degrees 38' 57" East a distance of 94.71 feet to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No.: 3909 011AB 00500

PARCEL 3:

A tract of land situated in Tract 1, "HOMEDALE" Subdivision in Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point located North 66 degrees 39' 30" West a distance of 155.46 feet and South 38 degrees 48' 28" West a distance of 94.97 feet from the Northeast corner of said Tract 1; thence South 38 degrees 48' 28" West a distance of 135.79 feet; thence South 74 degrees 37' East a distance of 119.71 feet; thence North 24 degrees 38' 57" East a distance of 112.40 feet; thence North 65 degrees 21' 03" West a distance of 84.92 feet to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No.: 3909 011AB 01100

PARCEL 4:

A tract of land situated in Tracts 1 and 2A "HOMEDALE" Subdivision in Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point located North 00 degrees 20' East a distance of 594.00 feet and North 74 degrees 37' Nest a distance of 182.59 feet from the Southeast corner of said Tract 2A; thence North 74 degrees 37' West a distance of 69.09 feet; thence North 24 degrees 38' 57" East a distance of 112.40 feet; thence South 65 degrees 21' 03" East a distance of 68.20 feet; thence South 24 degrees 38' 57" West a distance of 101.28 feet to the point of beginning.

17590 19716

PARCEL 5:

A tract of land situated in Tract 2A "HOMEDALE" Subdivision in Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Neridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point located North 00 degrees 20' East a distance of 594.00 feet and North 74 degrees 37' West a distance of 118.64 feet from the Southeast corner of said Tract 2A; thence North 74 degrees 37' West a distance of 63.95 feet; thence North 24 degrees 38' 57" East a distance of 101.28 feet; thence South 65 degrees 21' 03" East a distance of 147.71 feet to a point on the East line of said Tract 2A, also being on the West boundary line of Homedale Road; thence South 00 degrees 20' West along the West boundary line of Homedale Road a distance of 13.17 feet; thence North 65 degrees 21' 03" West a distance of 90.03 feet; thence South 24 degrees 38' 57" West a distance of 78.97 feet to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No.: 3909 011AB 00900

PARCEL 7:

A tract of land situated in Tract 2A "HOMEDALE" Subdivision in Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point located North 00 degrees 20' East a distance of 594.00 feet and North 74 degrees 37' West a distance of 118.64 feet from the Southeast corner of said Tract 2A; thence North 74 degrees 37' West a distance of 63.95 feet; thence North 24 degrees 38' 57" East a distance of 101.28 feet; thence South 65 degrees 21' 03" East a distance of 147.71 feet to a point on the East line of said Tract 2A to the true point of beginning, being on the West boundary line of Homedale Road; thence North 00 degrees 20' East along the West boundary of Homedale Road to a point lying South 00 degrees 20' West 92.88 feet from the Northeast corner of said Tract 2A, said point also being the Southeast corner of that certain parcel of land conveyed to Leonard A. Howell, Jr., et ux, by Volume M77, page 22556, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, thence Northwesterly along the South line of said Deed Volume M77, page 22556, to the Southwest corner thereof; thence Southeasterly to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No.: 3909 011AB 00799

	STATE OF ONBOOT	Neal Buchanan the <u>13th</u> day	
-	Filed for record at request of June	A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>1:37</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> ,	
	010	f On Page I Job Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
	FEE \$20.00	By Dauline Mulindare	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.